
2023 Results
Racine County Fair

Monday, July 31, 2023

Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 13. Showmanship

01 - 10 Years Old

Emmit Thoennes Yorkville 4-H 1

Ava Perman Raymond 1

Paisley Gunderson Norway 1

Justin Greil Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Tanner Jacobson Cloverview 1

Gavin Schamber Kan-Do 1

Jack Newholm Kan-Do 1

02 - 11 Years Old

Kyle McCray Burlington Back 40 1

Teigan Gallick Cloverview 1

Levi Naber Kan-Do 1

Alaina Cushman Cloverview 1

Ella Hegeman Kan-Do 1

Easton Skewes Yorkville 4-H 1

Cerington Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Brady Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Jayce Hagemann Cloverview 1

Mackenzie Paap Raymond 1

Kelsey Hegeman Kan-Do 1

Cole Maurice Yorkville 4-H 1

Oliver Keyes Kan-Do 1

Broc Borre Sunnyside 4-H 1

Bruce Funk Kan-Do 1

Isaiah Scott Kan-Do 1

Addy Hegeman Kan-Do 1

03 - 12 Years Old

Riley Benhart Burlington Back 40 1

Connor Harris Burlington Back 40 1

Abel Scott Kan-Do 1

Andrew Fait Burlington Back 40 1

Abby Waterworth Kan-Do 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 13. Showmanship

03 - 12 Years Old

Jake Stratton Kan-Do 1

Leah Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Campton Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Levi Gunderson Norway 1

Alaina Bird Kan-Do 1

Lillian Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Morgan Kreuscher Kan-Do 1

Tristan Fait Burlington Back 40 1

04 - 13 Years Old

Mason Paap Raymond 1

Emme Degarmo Yorkville 4-H 1

Sage Cole Burlington Back 40 1

Colton Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Raelyn Keyes Kan-Do 1

Wyatt Guentzel Raymond 1

Ethan Pennybacker Raymond 1

Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 1

Sawyer Wilson Burlington FFA 1

Addison Hansen Yorkville 4-H 1

Nathan Schmidt Raymond 1

Taylor Jacobson Cloverview 1

05 - 14 Years Old

Mia Wilks Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Gabriella Salas Waterford FFA 1

Alexis Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Nolan Maurice Yorkville 4-H 1

Brody Herbeck Burlington FFA 1

Hollyn Halter Yorkville 4-H 1

Jacob Schenning Burlington FFA 1

Jana Brown Yorkville 4-H 1

Mason Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Emerlei Nelson-Brown Yorkville 4-H 1

Trevor Schimke Norway 1

06 - 15 Years Old

Mckenna Kristiansen Raymond 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 13. Showmanship

06 - 15 Years Old

Mya Moczynski Kan-Do 1

Kyle Bailey Kan-Do 1

Katelyn Wilson Burlington FFA 1

Clayton Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Tucker Larose Burlington Back 40 1

Hanna Henningfeld Cloverview 1

Ashley Schaal Kan-Do 1

Rylee Schaefer Kan-Do 1

Kacey Shibilski Raymond 1

Troy Benhart Waterford FFA 1

Savannah Gunderson Norway 1

07 - 16 Years Old

Ella Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Haley Guentzel Raymond 1

Ella Patterson Waterford FFA 1

Lilly Skewes Union Grove FFA 1

Kyra Hetland Burlington FFA 1

Natalie Nelson-Brown Yorkville 4-H 1

Shannon Roberts Union Grove FFA 1

Kale Meeker Raymond 1

Kiera Drallmeier Waterford FFA 1

Zander Rasmussen Union Grove FFA 1

William Gehrand Kan-Do 1

08 - 17 Years Old

Erin Bartelson Burlington Back 40 1

Lane Weber Waterford FFA 1

Josh Dewees Yorkville 4-H 1

Madisyn Henderson Yorkville 4-H 1

Amanda Miklaszewski Union Grove FFA 1

Olivia Albelo Waterford FFA 1

Dane Loppnow Sunnyside 4-H 1

Maya Weinkauf Cloverview 1

Ashley Gunderson Norway 1

09 - 18 Years Old

Olivia Schenning Burlington FFA 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 13. Showmanship

09 - 18 Years Old

Rylee Hetland Burlington FFA 1

10 - 19 Years Old

Lexie Wisnefski Union Grove FFA 1

Emma Henningfeld Cloverview 1

Megan Larose Burlington Back 40 1

Colton Mamerow Cloverview 1

Brady Wilks Union Grove FFA 1

Taylor Peterson Kan-Do 1

Chloe Uhlenhake Burlington FFA 1

Sydney Kaluzny Waterford FFA 1

SW JR 14. Quality Pork Carcass Contest

01 - Carcass Hog

Kyle Bailey Kan-Do 1

Sylvia Rigert Kan-Do 1

Sam Grimes Yorkville 4-H 1

Raelyn Keyes Kan-Do 1

Josh Dewees Yorkville 4-H 1

Kiara Quilling Burlington FFA 1

Kayelyn Barnhart Kan-Do 2

Bruce Funk Kan-Do 2

Ethan Pennybacker Raymond 2

Daniel Baker Yorkville 4-H 2

Leah Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 2

Jack Newholm Kan-Do 2

Audra Bird Kan-Do 2

Matyson Schaal Kan-Do 2

Nolan Maurice Yorkville 4-H 2

Taylor Peterson Kan-Do 2

Ashley Schaal Kan-Do 2

Sam Matuszek Raymond 2

Gabriella Salas Waterford FFA 3

Savannah Gunderson Norway 3

Ella Hegeman Kan-Do 4

Jayce Hagemann Cloverview 4

Jake Stratton Kan-Do 4
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 14. Quality Pork Carcass Contest

01 - Carcass Hog

Lane Weber Waterford FFA 4

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - Market Hog

Bruce Funk Kan-Do 1

Daniel Baker Yorkville 4-H 1

Alexis Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Sydney Kaluzny Waterford FFA 1

Jacob Schenning Burlington FFA 1

Dane Loppnow Sunnyside 4-H 1

Colton Mamerow Cloverview 1

Sophia Matuszek Raymond 1

Jake Stratton Kan-Do 1

Alyse Zimmerman Kan-Do 1

Alicia Desirena All 4 One 1

Jana Brown Yorkville 4-H 1

Ashley Gunderson Norway 1

Sylvia Rigert Kan-Do 1

Sam Grimes Yorkville 4-H 1

Hudson Halter Yorkville 4-H 1

Amanda Miklaszewski Union Grove FFA 1

Jayden Gellings Norway 1

Cooper Willis Union Grove FFA 1

Connor Moczynski Waterford FFA 1

Connor Harris Burlington Back 40 1

Savana Rasmussen Union Grove FFA 1

Colton Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Josh Dewees Yorkville 4-H 1

Sawyer Wilson Burlington FFA 1

Ella Patterson Waterford FFA 1

Wyatt Guentzel Raymond 1

Abby Waterworth Kan-Do 1

Emmit Thoennes Yorkville 4-H 1

Emma Henningfeld Cloverview 1

Abel Scott Kan-Do 1

Erin Bartelson Burlington Back 40 1

Weston Wisnefski Union Grove FFA 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - Market Hog

Tucker Larose Burlington Back 40 1

Emerlei Nelson-Brown Yorkville 4-H 1

Finnian Morrison Raymond 1

Addy Hegeman Kan-Do 1

Gabriella Salas Waterford FFA 1

Adriana Bird Kan-Do 1

Alexa Tenhagen Union Grove FFA 1

Hanna Henningfeld Cloverview 1

Tanner Jacobson Cloverview 1

Kaden Hetland Burlington FFA 1

Alaina Cushman Cloverview 1

Hollyn Halter Yorkville 4-H 1

Tanner Schaefer Waterford FFA 1

Teigan Gallick Cloverview 1

Taylor Jacobson Cloverview 1

Gavin Schamber Kan-Do 1

Taylor Peterson Kan-Do 1

Ella Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Haley Guentzel Raymond 1

Alaina Bird Kan-Do 1

Hailey Ball Burlington FFA 1

Isaiah Scott Kan-Do 1

Hayden Halter Yorkville 4-H 1

Brianna Engel Waterford FFA 1

Mia Wilks Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Brady Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Oliver Keyes Kan-Do 1

Kyra Hetland Burlington FFA 1

Lane Skewes Yorkville 4-H 1

Rylee Schaefer Kan-Do 1

Madisyn Henderson Yorkville 4-H 1

Sage Cole Burlington Back 40 1

Lane Weber Waterford FFA 1

Campton Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Leah Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Cerington Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Meagan Baumeister Burlington FFA 1

Kyle Bailey Kan-Do 1

Natalie Nelson-Brown Yorkville 4-H 1

Levi Gunderson Norway 1

This software is registered to Racine County Fair

2023 Results

7/31/2023 9:32:09 AM

Page 6 of 11

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - Market Hog

Jennifer George Raymond 1

Mya Moczynski Kan-Do 1

Megan Larose Burlington Back 40 1

Caden Lewandowski Union Grove FFA 1

Emme Degarmo Yorkville 4-H 1

Lexie Wisnefski Union Grove FFA 1

Cade Willis Union Grove FFA 1

Morgan Kreuscher Kan-Do 1

Lillian Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Brandyn Himebauch Cloverview 1

Audra Bird Kan-Do 1

Rylee Hetland Burlington FFA 1

Matyson Schaal Kan-Do 1

Kallie Whitley Yorkville 4-H 1

Ashley Schaal Kan-Do 1

Katelyn Wilson Burlington FFA 1

Riley Benhart Burlington Back 40 1

Cole Maurice Yorkville 4-H 1

Brody Herbeck Burlington FFA 1

Raelyn Keyes Kan-Do 1

Kelsey Hegeman Kan-Do 1

Maya Weinkauf Cloverview 1

Olivia Albelo Waterford FFA 1

Kendra Baumeister Burlington FFA 1

Brady Wilks Union Grove FFA 1

Kennedy Bosch Waterford FFA 1

Chloe Uhlenhake Burlington FFA 1

Broc Borre Sunnyside 4-H 1

Parker Miklaszewski Union Grove FFA 1

Kiara Quilling Burlington FFA 1

Brooklyn Schultz Union Grove FFA 1

Masen Bower Burlington FFA 1

Kiera Drallmeier Waterford FFA 1

Chad Olson Waterford FFA 1

Bennett Wilks Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Mckenna Kristiansen Raymond 1

Brooklyn Bailey Kan-Do 1

Addison Hansen Yorkville 4-H 2

Bradley Baker Yorkville 4-H 2

Collin Lewandowski Union Grove FFA 2
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - Market Hog

Andrew Fait Burlington Back 40 2

Clayton Naber Sunnyside 4-H 2

Amelia Meinholz Burlington Back 40 2

Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 2

Easton Skewes Yorkville 4-H 2

Ava Perman Raymond 2

Bryn Bower Burlington FFA 2

Carter Harmann Yorkville 4-H 2

Dayne Denman Waterford FFA 2

Ella Hegeman Kan-Do 2

Calum Morrison Raymond 2

Cael Schaefer Cloverview 2

Brianna Morris Burlington FFA 2

Charlie Harmann Yorkville 4-H 2

Nolan Maurice Yorkville 4-H 2

Justin Greil Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Kacey Shibilski Raymond 2

Kale Meeker Raymond 2

Kayelyn Barnhart Kan-Do 2

Kennedy Kreuscher Burlington FFA 2

Kyle McCray Burlington Back 40 2

Levi Naber Kan-Do 2

Mackenzie Paap Raymond 2

Jonathan Schenning Burlington FFA 2

Maggie Holler Raymond 2

Mason Koldeway Burlington Back 40 2

Joseph Angotti Yorkville 4-H 2

Nathan Schmidt Raymond 2

Lilly Skewes Union Grove FFA 2

Olivia Schenning Burlington FFA 2

Owen Skewes Yorkville 4-H 2

Paisley Gunderson Norway 2

Sam Matuszek Raymond 2

Savannah Gunderson Norway 2

Shannon Roberts Union Grove FFA 2

Stella Young Kan-Do 2

Trevor Schimke Norway 2

Tristan Fait Burlington Back 40 2

Troy Benhart Waterford FFA 2

Whitney Holler Raymond 2
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - Market Hog

William Gehrand Kan-Do 2

Mason Paap Raymond 2

Isabelle Breiling Union Grove FFA 2

Ethan Pennybacker Raymond 2

Jayce Hagemann Cloverview 2

Hannah Oxendine-Morey Raymond 2

Jack Newholm Kan-Do 2

Zander Rasmussen Union Grove FFA 3

02 - 2nd Market Hog

Brandyn Himebauch Cloverview 1

Ashley Gunderson Norway 1

Rylee Hetland Burlington FFA 1

Ashley Schaal Kan-Do 1

Raelyn Keyes Kan-Do 1

Parker Miklaszewski Union Grove FFA 1

Hayden Halter Yorkville 4-H 1

Olivia Albelo Waterford FFA 1

Oliver Keyes Kan-Do 1

Sam Matuszek Raymond 1

Brady Wilks Union Grove FFA 1

Meagan Baumeister Burlington FFA 1

Maya Weinkauf Cloverview 1

Broc Borre Sunnyside 4-H 1

Hudson Halter Yorkville 4-H 1

Brody Herbeck Burlington FFA 1

Hollyn Halter Yorkville 4-H 1

Sylvia Rigert Kan-Do 1

Emmit Thoennes Yorkville 4-H 1

Erin Bartelson Burlington Back 40 1

Abel Scott Kan-Do 1

Troy Benhart Waterford FFA 1

Trevor Schimke Norway 1

Taylor Peterson Kan-Do 1

Taylor Jacobson Cloverview 1

Savana Rasmussen Union Grove FFA 1

Alaina Cushman Cloverview 1

Isabelle Breiling Union Grove FFA 1

Alexa Tenhagen Union Grove FFA 1

This software is registered to Racine County Fair

2023 Results

7/31/2023 9:32:09 AM

Page 9 of 11

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

02 - 2nd Market Hog

Sydney Kaluzny Waterford FFA 1

Gavin Schamber Kan-Do 1

Hailey Ball Burlington FFA 1

Shannon Roberts Union Grove FFA 1

Haley Guentzel Raymond 1

Morgan Kreuscher Kan-Do 1

Savannah Gunderson Norway 1

Tanner Jacobson Cloverview 1

Colton Mamerow Cloverview 1

Kiara Quilling Burlington FFA 1

Kennedy Bosch Waterford FFA 1

Clayton Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Kyle Bailey Kan-Do 1

Dane Loppnow Sunnyside 4-H 1

Kelsey Hegeman Kan-Do 1

Leah Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Kaden Hetland Burlington FFA 1

Levi Naber Kan-Do 1

Cade Willis Union Grove FFA 1

Cooper Willis Union Grove FFA 1

Brooklyn Schultz Union Grove FFA 1

Colton Naber Sunnyside 4-H 1

Jack Newholm Kan-Do 1

Josh Dewees Yorkville 4-H 1

Connor Harris Burlington Back 40 1

Daniel Baker Yorkville 4-H 1

Connor Moczynski Waterford FFA 1

Lillian Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Kendra Baumeister Burlington FFA 2

William Gehrand Kan-Do 2

Alicia Desirena All 4 One 2

Alexis Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 2

Sydnee Young Kan-Do 2

Kacey Shibilski Raymond 2

Jake Stratton Kan-Do 2

Tristan Fait Burlington Back 40 2

Cole Maurice Yorkville 4-H 2

Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 2

Jacob Schenning Burlington FFA 2

Sam Grimes Yorkville 4-H 2
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

02 - 2nd Market Hog

Jayce Hagemann Cloverview 2

Ella Patterson Waterford FFA 2

Gabriella Salas Waterford FFA 2

Kayelyn Barnhart Kan-Do 2

Levi Gunderson Norway 2

Matyson Schaal Kan-Do 2

Emme Degarmo Yorkville 4-H 2

Brianna Morris Burlington FFA 2

Jayden Gellings Norway 2

Bryn Bower Burlington FFA 2

Bruce Funk Kan-Do 2

Nathan Schmidt Raymond 2

Lexie Wisnefski Union Grove FFA 2

Nolan Maurice Yorkville 4-H 2

Brady Koldeway Burlington Back 40 2

Andrew Fait Burlington Back 40 2

Bradley Baker Yorkville 4-H 2

Amelia Meinholz Burlington Back 40 2

Ella Hegeman Kan-Do 2

Owen Skewes Yorkville 4-H 2

Hannah Oxendine-Morey Raymond 2

Paisley Gunderson Norway 2

Lane Weber Waterford FFA 2

Lane Skewes Yorkville 4-H 2

Riley Benhart Burlington Back 40 2

Masen Bower Burlington FFA 2

Cerington Naber Sunnyside 4-H 2

Easton Skewes Yorkville 4-H 2

Kiera Drallmeier Waterford FFA 2

Cael Schaefer Cloverview 2
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